Mustard’s Last Stand, 1613 Central Street, Evanston, Ill 60201                         847-864-2700
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Sandwiches

Steak Sandwich

hes

Beef and Sausage Sand

Italian Beef Sandwich
Beef and Sausage Combo Sandwich

Mini ltalian Beef Sandwich

§7.75+

$6.55+

§7.35+

$375+

$6.25+

Farm Raised Catfish Sanch

Farm-raised catfish.

ltalian Sausage Sandwich

BBQ Beef Sandwich

Steak Wrap

$6.60+

$5.95+

$6.90+

$7.85+
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Sides

French Fries 0

Onion Rings

Cheddar Poppers

Corn Tamale

Nachos

- s215+

$3.05
$4.20
$2.05
$3.75

$3.05

Cheddar Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

Cream Cheese Poppers

Pizza Puff

Cup of Chili with Cheese

$4.25+

$4.20

$3.65

$4.35

$3.45
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Desserts

Cookie $210  Brownie s2.10

Wunderbar Cheesecake on a Stick $3.99
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Top Menu ltems O

Double Cheeseburger
$7.35+ J

Vienna Pure Beef Hot Dog () $3.80+

Your choice of toppings.

Drinks

5199

Soft Drink $1.96+  Bottled Water
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Salads

Large Garden Salad

Hot Dogs

Vienna Pure Beef Hot Dog 0

Your choice of toppings.

Double Hot Dog

Your choice of toppings.

Chili Dog

Your choice of toppings and chili

$5.25

$3.80+

$6.65+

$4.59+

Grilled Chicken Salad

Jumbo Hot Dog

Your choice of toppings.

lunior Hot Dog

Your choice of toppings.

Com Dog

$7.05

$4.45+

$3.25+

$3.59+
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Polish Sausage $4.95+
Your choice of toppings.
N
Burgers
Mustard's Last Burger $6.95+
1/2 Ib. Your choice of toppings.
Cheeseburger $4.60+
Your choice of toppings.
Turkey Burger $5.25+

Your choice of toppings.

Wisconsin Bratwurst

Your choice of toppings.

Double Burger

Your choice of toppings.

Double Cheeseburger O

Your choice of toppings.

Veggie Burger

Your choice of toppings.

$4.95+

$6.85+





image4.png
Hamburger

Mustard’s Cheese Burger

1/2 pound burger.

Chicken

Grilled Chicken Filet Sandwich

Your choice of toppings.

Chicken Club

Your choice of toppings with cheese and bacon

Chicken Fingers

4fingers served with BBQ sauce.

$4.05+

§7.35

$4.99+

$6.25+

$4.99+

icat Burger Combo

Half burger with cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce, grilled onions,
giardiniera peppers, small fries and medium drink.

BBQ Chicken Filet Sandwich

Your choice of toppings.

Breaded Chicken Sandwich

Your choice of toppings.

$9.99+

$5.95+

$4.95+




